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Carina E. Sanchez Public Building Commission Executive Director carina.sanchez@cityofchicago.org
Lori Ann Lypson Public Building Commission Chief Operating Officer lori.lypson@cityofchicago.org LA’L/
Erin Mackey O'Keefe Public Building Commission Chief Business Development Officer erin.okeefe@cityofchicago.org
Alyssa (Aly) Marti Public Building Commission Graphic Designer alyssa.marti@cityofchicago.or W\/\
Bryant Payne Public Building Commission Director of Communications bryant.payne@cityofchicago.org 21
Frank Sobkowiak Public Building Commission Project Manager frank.sobkowiak@cityofchicago.org
Karl Robinson Public Building Commission Compliance Specialist frank.sobkowiak@cityofchicago.or
Lisa Giderof Public Building Commission Director of Program Controls lisa.giderof@cityofchicago.org
Jesus (Jesse) Rodriguez Public Building Commission Manager of Compliance jesus.rodriguez2@cityofchicago.org /] /%
Debra Flanagan Public Building Commission Senior Staff Accountant debra.flanagan@cityofchicago.org / 4 ﬂL
James Borkman Public Building Commission Director of Procurement james.borkman@cityofchicago.org f &
Patricia Montenegro Public Building Commission Qe %ro?]cgzszol:r:gec?rement/ patricia.montenegro@cityofchicago.org %
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